Time table for the Time table for the

Holy Month of Ramadan Holy Month of Ramadan
2025 2025

RAMADAN DATE FAJR MAGHRIB RAMADAN DATE DAY FAJR MAGHRIB
Ol O1 Mar Sat 5:25 AM 6:24 PM 16 16 Mar Sun 5:10 AM 6:31 PM
02 02 Mar Sun 5:24 AM 6:25 PM 17 17 Mar Mon 5:09 AM 6:32 PM
03 03 Mar Mon 5:23 AM 6:25 PM 18 18 Mar Tue 5:08 AM 6:32 PM
04 04 Mar Tue 5:22 AM 6:26 PM 19 19 Mar Wed 5:.07 AM 6:33 PM
05 05 Mar Wed 5:21 AM 6:26 PM 20 20 Mar Thu 5:06 AM 6:33 PM
06 06 Mar Thu 5:20 AM 6:27 PM 21 21 Mar Fri 5:05 AM 6:34 PM
07 07 Mar Fri 519 AM 6:27 PM 22 22 Mar Sat 5.04 AM 6:34 PM
08 08 Mar Sat 5:18 AM 6:28 PM 23 23 Mar Sun 5:02 AM 6:35 PM
09 09 Mar Sun 517 AM 6:28 PM 24 24 Mar Mon 5:01 AM 6:35 PM
10 10 Mar Mon 5:16 AM 6:29 PM 25 25 Mar Tue 5:00 AM 6:35 PM
1 11 Mar Tue 5:15 AM 6:29 PM 26 26 Mar Wed 4:59 AM 6:36 PM
12 12 Mar Wed 514 AM 6:30 PM 27 27 Mar Thu 4:58 AM 6:36 PM
13 13 Mar Thu 5:13 AM 6:30 PM 28 28 Mar Fri 4:57 AM 6:37 PM
14 14 Mar Fri 5:12 AM 6:31 PM 29 29 Mar Sat 4:56 AM 6:37 PM
15 15 Mar Sat 511 AM 6:31 PM 30 30 Mar Sun 4:55 AM 6:38 PM
Note: The diffference in timings for the following should be noted. Note: The diffference in timings for the following should be noted.

Abu Dhabi: +4 min | Ras Al Khaimah: -4 min | Fujairah: -6 min Abu Dhabi: +4 min | Ras Al Khaimah: -4 min | Fujairah: -6 min



